
Charles Herring, President
2912 3rd Avenue North
Birmingham, AL 35203-3908
charlesh@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

205-251-8500
205-251-1050

WSC - CORPORATE OFFICE

Marty Waddle, Mgr.
2912 3rd Avenue North
Birmingham, AL 35203-3908
martyw@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

205-251-8203
205-251-9004

WSC - BIRMINGHAM (01)

Jim Runner, Mgr.
437 South Noble Street
Anniston, AL 36201-5939
jimr@wittichen-supply.com  

Phone #:
Fax #:

256-236-8217
256-241-0006

WSC - ANNISTON (02)

Joey Waters, Mgr.
1732 Creighton Avenue S.E.
Decatur, AL 35601-5990
joeyw@wittichen-supply.com  

Phone #:
Fax #:

256-353-7712
256-353-7760

WSC - DECATUR (03)

David Clough, Mgr.
320 North 3rd Street
Gadsden, AL 35901-3202
davidc@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

256-547-6958
256-547-9317

WSC - GADSDEN (04)

Brian Mickle, Mgr.
2609 Clinton Avenue West
Huntsville, AL 35805-3089
brianm@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

256-539-3402
256-539-8550

WSC - HUNTSVILLE (05)

Kevin Davis, Mgr.
4211 Jackson Highway
Sheffield, AL 35660-1898
kevin.davis@wittichen-
supply.com
Phone #:
Fax #:

256-381-2280
256-381-2295

WSC - SHEFFIELD (06)

Ron Curren, Mgr.
3015 10th Avenue
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401-7140
ron.curren@wittichen-supply.com  

Phone #:
Fax #:

205-759-5107
205-469-2150

WSC - TUSCALOOSA (07)

Chris Rhodes, Mgr.
1130 Lincoln Road
Montgomery, AL 36109-4300
chris.rhodes@wittichen-
supply.com
Phone #:
Fax #:

334-265-2980
334-265-9869

WSC - MONTGOMERY (08)

Nathan Spann, Mgr.
458 Bic Road
Dothan, AL 36303-5868
nathans@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

334-794-4325
334-792-7919

WSC- DOTHAN (09)

Chris Harper, Satellite Mgr.
2201-C Highway 31 South
Pelham, AL 35124-1314
chrish@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

205-988-5505
205-988-9532

WSC - PELHAM (10)

Roger Gooch, Satellite Mgr.
1266 Old Hwy. 11
Birmingham, AL 35235-3132
rogerg@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

205-655-8480
205-655-8481

WSC - TRUSSVILLE (11)

Mark Mears, Satellite Mgr.
1916 11th Avenue North
Bessemer, AL 35020-3430
markm@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

205-424-5505
205-424-5595

WSC - BESSEMER (12)

Dustan Taylor, Satellite Mgr.
1112 Highway 31 South
Athens, AL 35611-4471
dustant@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

256-230-6922
256-230-9026

WSC- ATHENS (13)

Wes Walby, Satellite Mgr.
710 Oakhill Road
Jasper, AL 35504-7469
wes.walby@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

205-221-5505
205-221-5507

WSC - JASPER (14)

Jon Williams, Satellite Mgr.
1715 Main Avenue SW
Cullman, AL 35055-5250
jonw@wittichen-supply.com  

Phone #:
Fax #:

256-739-8418
256-739-8392

WSC - CULLMAN (15)

Bob Hendrick, Mgr.
2310 Frederick Road
Opelika, AL 36801-7220
bobh@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

334-741-1008
334-741-1009

WSC - OPELIKA (16)

Brian Mobbs, Mgr.
#7 Armstrong Street
Rome, GA 30165-2401
brian.mobbs@wittichen-
supply.com
Phone #:
Fax #:

706-234-2675
706-291-8962

WSC - ROME (17)

Casey Vincent, Mgr.
501 Railroad Avenue
Albertville, AL 35950-1484
caseyv@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

256-878-0381
256-878-0623

WSC - ALBERTVILLE (18)

Wesley Barfield, Interim Mgr.
1212 Webster Avenue
Columbus, GA 31901-2606
wesley.barfield@wittichen-
supply.com
Phone #:
Fax #:

706-653-1731
706-653-1733

WSC - COLUMBUS (19)

Joey Hollos, Mgr.
20762 Brinks Willis Road
Foley, AL 36535-3814
joeyh@wittichen-supply.com  

Phone #:
Fax #:

251-943-2001
251-943-2015

WSC - FOLEY (21)

Charles Michael, Mgr.
85 Sidney Phillips Drive
Mobile, AL 36607-2520
charlesm@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

251-471-3321
251-471-3531

WSC - MOBILE (22)

Greg Stone, Satellite Mgr.
4025 North Palafox Street
Pensacola, FL 32505-4419
gregs@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

850-438-1631
850-438-1634

WSC - PENSACOLA (23)

Daniel Bowman, Satellite Mgr.
125 Hollywood Boulevard N. E.
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548
daniel.bowman@wittichen-
supply.com
Phone #:
Fax #:

850-664-2740
850-664-2739

WSC - FORT WALTON (24)

Rusty Herring, Satellite Mgr.
2609 Decatur Highway
Gardendale, AL 35071
rusty.herring@wittichen-
supply.com
Phone #:
Fax #:

205-631-5515
205-631-5564

WSC - GARDENDALE (25)

Matt Lee, Satellite Mgr.
9715 Milton Jones Road
Daphne, AL 36526
matt.lee@wittichen-supply.com

Phone #:
Fax #:

251-375-0722
251-375-0721

WSC - DAPHNE (26)
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Be sure to visit us on the web at www.wittichen-supply.com


